
Al2-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, August 1, 1992

Markets
Phila. Fruit

Market
PHILADELPHIA

Prlcea as of 29-JUL-92

19.00- few 23.00 100 s 19.00-21.00
113 s and 138 t 18.00 Golden Delicious
100 s 24.00-25.00 WAFcy Red Delicious
100-113* 19.00-20.00 NEW CROP ctns
trypk AG GrannySmith 100 s 17.00-18.00
SF Granny Smith 90s 22.00 100 s 18.50
110 s 17.50 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY FL
flat ctn green skin variety 10-14 s 6.00-
7.00 2-lyr 32s 11.00-12.00 CA 2-lyr ctn
Hut 48s 36.00-38.00 mot 38.00fair qual
32.00 —BANANAS: ctns ZZ 13.50 film
wrpd 12.00-13.50 fair qual 11.00-12.00
ctns institutional pk ZZ petite 12.00
CHERRIES: WA 18-lbctaßanierNoszor
grade mark fair cond 8.00-10.00
FRUITS OTHER: FIGS CA 1-lyr flats
Calmyma via air 28s and 35s 10.00-12.00
fair cond lou 8.00 40s 10.00flats 12-1/2pt
mesh wrpd cups Black Mission 18.00
APPLE PEARS CA 1-lyr ctn Shinteki
16-18 t 14.00 20s 12.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET STEADY lugs 23-lb CA
Thompson Seediest 14.00-16.00 mos
14.00- tome 13.00 preferred labels
17.50-18.00 Perlette ord cond 3.00- 5.00
Flame Seedless 13.00-15.00 mos
13.00- some 16.00 one label 17.50
Black Seedless 17.00-18.00 Exotic
13.00- 22-lb lugs Thompson Seed-
less ord cond 3.00-5.00 20-211 b lugs film
bags Thompson Seedless 12.00-14.00mot

13.00 ord cond 4.00 poor cond 1.00 tml
11.00- very snU 8.00-9.00 Flame

Seediest 12.00-13.00some loat 11.00fair
cond 6.00 Black Seedless 14.00
KIWIFRUIT; MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr NZ 36t 9.50 39s 8-8.50 CL 39s 6.50
42s 6.00 46s 5.00-5.50 —MANGOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 1-lyr
MX Tommy Atkins 10-14 s 6.00- 6.50
NECTARINES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Ma- tured Summer Grand 64 sz 12.00
72 sz 11.00 80-84 sz 10.00 Fantasia 56 tz

12.00 64-72 sz 10.00-11.0080tz 9.00 Late
Legrand 64 tz 10.50 72 tz 10.00 84 tz
10.00 Summer Bright 56 tz 12.00 60 tz

11.00 70 tz 10.0080 tz9.00 JulyRed 64tz
12.00 72 sz 10.00 80 tz 9.00 Royal grand
56 tz 12.00 Alshir Red 72 tz 11.00 July
Red 72 tz 10.00-12.00 2-lyr On CA Well
Mature Summer Bright 42t 12.00-13.00
48-Sot 11.00 July Red 48-Sot 13.50
PAPAYA: NO SALES REPORTED
PEACHES: MARKET SC LOWER. CA
ABOUT STEADY 38-lb eta US#l Extra
SC Jefferson 2-1/2“ & up 18.00 2-1/4“ -

2-1/2“ 14.00 NJno grd marked Early Red
Haven 2-1/2“ & up 16.00 Red Haven
2-1/2"& up 14.002-1/4“& up 12.0025- lb
ctn CA CAWell Matured ElegantLady 64
sz 10.00-11.00Red Top 64 sz 9.00-10.00
tome 8.00 2-lyr ctn CA CA well matured
Flamecrett 48-Sot 11.50 Flavorcrest
48-SOs 10.00-11.00 Elegant Lady 42t
11.50-12.00 O’Henry 48-50 t 10.00-11.00

Summer Lady 36t 12.00-13.00 40-42t
12.0048-50 s 12.00 —PEARS: MARKET

STEADY 36-lb ctn CA US#l Bartlett 90
tz 24.00 110 tz 20.00 120 tz 18.00-19.00
135 tz 15.50 40 lb ctnt/boxt AG Packham
Triumph 70s 16.00-18.00 80-100 t 18.00
Chile Bote 120t fair cond 7.00-8.00 AU
Bose 120 s fair cond 8.00-10.00

CLEAR 45-80 (CORRECTION:DATE
& WEATHER) CITRUS FRUITS
GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY etas
CA Red 23s 12.50 27s 13.50 32s 13.50-
14.00 mos 14.00 36s 13.00-13.50 40s
13.00 48s 12.50 fair qual 40s 10.50

LEMONS: MARKET STEADY etas CA
95s 21.50 115 s 21.50-22.00 140 s 23.00-
24.00 16S-200s 25.00 fair qual 95s
15.00- mos 15.00 115 s 16.00 140s
17.00- mos 17..00-17.50 165s
19.00- —LIMES: MARKET

STEADY 10-lb etas FL Persian Seedless
42s 2.50-3.00 48-63 s 2.50-3.50 mos
2.50-3.00 few 4.00 —MISC CITRUS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
STEADY ctns CA Valencia 72s
16.00- 88s 13.00-14.00 113 s 12.00

fair qual 40-48 s 8-8.50 S6s 11.0072-113 s
8.00- AZ Valencia 72-88 s 13.00 4/5
bu eta FL Valencia 64-100 s fair cond
10.00- 125 s few fair cond
10.00- —TANGELOS: OFFER-

INGS NONE —TANGERINES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET NJ LOWER. OR STEADY flats 12-1
pt film wrpd bkts NJ med-Ige 10.00-12.00
OR US#l via airmed-lge 12.00 CA US#l
flats 12-12 oz film wrpd cups 11.00-12.00
12-8 oz film wrpd cups 7.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC,BERRIES: flu 12-6 oz film wrpd
cups Black Bemes OR 12.00-15,00
RASPBERRIES: flau 12-6 oz film wrpd
cups US#l Red CA 15.00-18.00mos 18.00
one label 21.00 OR 20.00 —-

STRAWBERRIES; MARKET LOWER
fits 12 1-pt bku CA med & med-lge 7.00-
10.00preferred labels 11.00few 12.00 ord
cond 2.00-3.001-lyr flat Ige with stems ord
cond 3.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET HIGHER 1/2cuts CA 12s 9.50-10.00
mot 10.00 15s 9.50- 10.00mos 10.00fair
cond 7.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 18t
9.00- mot 10.00fair cond 6.00-8.00
Ige ctn MD 8-12 t ord cond 2.00-3.00 per
bin 200count 85.00flat eta NJ 7t4.0015s
3.00 —HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOW-
ER 2/3 etas CA 4s 6.00-7.00 5s 6.00-7.00
fair appear 5.00 6t 6.00-7.00 mot 6-6.50
few 8.00fair appear 5.00 8t6.00-8.00 few
9.00 few appear 5.00 TX 4-St 5.00 MX
S-8t 6.00—MISC MELONS; 2/3 etas CA
Orange Flesh 6s 7.00-8.00 8s 7.00-8.00
Cataba S-6t 7.00-8.00 Juan Canary S-6t
7.00- Persian 5s 7.00-8.00 6t
7.00- Santa Claus 4t 7.00-8.00 S-6t
7.00- —WATERMELONS: MARK-
ET STEADY avg weight per melon TX
Sangria 27 lb 3.00 NC Crimson Sweet
20-lb fair cond 1.25-1.50 ctn per ctn TX
Sangria 3s 12.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CA STORAGE ctns
trypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s
25.00 100 s 24.00-25.00113 s 22.00Golden
Delicious 88s 28.00 100 s 23.00- 25.00
113 s 22.00 U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 88s

NOTICE
ATTENTION STOCKHOLDERS:
The Board of Directors of NORTHAMPTON FARM
BUREAU COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION have
voted to cash in the 1963. 1962 and 1962 p Series
Revolving Fund Certificates. ALL 1963, 1962 and
1962 p series will be cashed in, beginning August 1,
1992. Ifyou have 1963, 1962 or 1962 p Revolving
Fund Certificates, please sign the back and return
them to our office atyour earliestconvenience. You
will receive cash for them, or you may add to them
and purchase additional interest bearing stock.

Northampton Farm Bureau
Cooperative Association

Board of Directors
300 Bushklll Street, Tatamy, Pa. 18085

(215) 258-2871
Roger Wolfe, Secretary

PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI- 13.00Simka Rom 3x4x4 ix 12.00GrandOENT TO QUOTE ---PINEAPPLES: Ro»» 2x3 .. 16.00 2x3x3 « 15.00-I™oHAWAII cm via air 6« 12.00 2-lyr HD 3x3 ,z i5.00-15.ff0 2x3x4 iz 12.00 3x4x412-16.fair qmd 10.00--PLUMS: MARK- „ ,0.00-11.00 Royal Diamond 2x3 «

1600 «z°15.00-15.50 3x3
“

2*^3 ‘z *3-9°. 2x3 “ }2.°o-14.00 m°. ,3.00-15.50 2x3x4 iz & 3x4 iz 13.00fair cond 10.00 2x3x3 iz 3x4x4 lz ,0.00-11.00 Nubiana 3x4x4 iz11.00-13.003x3 iz 10.00-11.00 2x3x4 >z ,2.00 —POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
W-00-aCO mo. 10.003*4 n MO-1000 INGS NONE -PRUNES: OFFERINGSmo. 9.00 Latoda 3x4x4 iz 12.00 Simka NONE
3x3 iz 15.002x3x4 iz 12.00-14.003x4 iz

At Bank ofLancaster County,
one ofour senior vice presidents
not only helpsrun our bank, he
also runs a successful Lancaster
County farm. That’s the kind of
expertise and understandingyou’ll
find from top to bottom at Bank of
Lancaster County.

For more than 125 years,
we’ve been helping our area’s
farmers withtheir banking needs.
Like loans for machinery, live-
stock, construction, mortgages ot

operating expenses. Why not give
Bob Badger of our Agricultural Loan
Division a call at (717) 397-7941?
We know all about farm financing,
because weknow farming.

Bank of
Lancaster County^

The Better Bank

Member FDIC An equal opportunity lender
O 1992 Bank ofLancaster County NA

LIMITED EDITION

• READY TO RUN
• DIE CAST WHEELS

• HIGHEST QUALITY
• MANUFACTURED BY K-LINE

PLEASE REPLY PROMPTLY • LIMITED TIME OFFER

BOXCAR(S) @ $30.00 EACI
SUBTOTAI

PA SALES TAX @ $l.BO EACI
SHIPPING & HANDLING @ $5.00 EACI

ORDER
FORM

TOTAL
LESS DEPOSIT (NON-REFUNDABLE) OF SIS.OO PER CAR

BALANCE WILL BE BILLED BEFORE SHIPPING.
PLEASE PRINT

HowManyßankersKnow
AsMixiiAboutFarmingAsThey

KnowAboutFinances?

FORD NEW HOLLAND
ELECTRIC TRAIN OFFER

THIS IS THE FIRST CAR OF A FORD NEW HOLLAND
ELECTRIC TRAIN SET. WE PLAN TO OFFER A NEW
CAR APPROXIMATELY ONCE A YEAR.

• 0/027 GAUGE (PA ” LONG x 3” HIGH) • OPERATING KNUCKLE CONNECTOR
• WHITE WITH RED & BLUE FORD LOGO • HIGHLY DETAILED

THIS CAR IS LIMITED TO THE NUMBER OF ORDERS. NO MORE THAN 5000 WILL BE MADE.
CARS WILL SHIP 4 TO 6 MONTHS AFTER ORDERING.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: I
PAUL GOOD I
717 NEW STREET Z
AKRON, PA 17501 I
PHONE: (717) 859-1673 (EVENINGS) |

TATR y.TP FAX: (717) 859-1673 ■
ARE YOU INTERESTED IN THE NEXT CAR IN THE SERIES? YES □ NO 0 I

NAMI

ADDRESI

CITY.


